
 

 

BHS Track Schedule 2025 

 

Saturday, March 29, 2025         Meadowbrook Early Bird     Away 

 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025      Marietta Invitational      Away 

 

Thursday, April 3, 2025      Barnesville       Away 

 

Saturday, April 5, 2025     Bellaire Relays      Away 

 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025      Martins Ferry Relays     Away 

 

Friday, April 11, 2025      Porterfield Inv @ St. C     Away  

 

Monday, April 14, 2025      MOVL Tournament      Away 

 

Thursday, April 17, 2025     John Marshall Inv     Away 

 

Saturday, April 19, 2025   Shadyside Relays      Away 

 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025     OVAC Qualifier @ St. Clairsville H.S.  Away 

 

Saturday, May 3, 2025     OVAC Championship @ St. C    Away 

 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025       Shenandoah       Away 

 

Saturday, May 10, 2025       Shamrock Relays @ Barnesville    Away 

 

Monday, May 19, 2025       District Tournament @ St. C    Away 

 

 


